
LOT 4
WOOD BRIDGE EST OR 2597/1994

MALDONADO MIGUEL & KAREN REVOCABLE TRUST/MALDONADO
941850 OLD NASSAUVILLE ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

29-2N-28-0333-0004-0000
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NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

MALDONADO MIGUEL & 
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W R HOWELL COMPANY
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CO240013807 NSFR (T)3921(H)29 548,961 12/13/2024

B230008974 H2959 548,961 07/13/2023

HX Base Yr

941850 OLD NASSAUVILLE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 1 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0500 01 3,422 103.3942 163.36 559,018 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2957

BAS 2,006 100 2024 2,006 327,700

FGR 663 55 2025 365 59,626

FOP 148 30 2025 44 7,188

FOP 160 30 2025 48 7,841

FUS 951 100 2025 951 155,355

STR 80 10 2025 8 1,307

4,008 3,422 559,018

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,10] E25 S4 E11 S10 E16 S37 W15 W12 S3 W4
N14 E3 N4 W3 N3 W21 N33 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,10] E25 S20 W6 S4 E6 S4 S11 W25 N39 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,43] E21 S3 E3 S4 W3 S24 W21 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=46,14] E16 S10 W16 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=35,61] E12 S10 W16 N7 E4 N3 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=99,30] E6 E7 S8 W7 N4 W6 N4 $
.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 2,110.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2025 2024 100 10,972

10,972

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000


